ROHATECKA 10

por.

8.5.2013 20.rocnik
In - line 2400 m
¢as Cislo pfijmeni a jméno rocnik oddil/klub
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0:05:25
0:05:26
0:05:40
0:05:41
0:05:46
0:05:47
0:05:50
0:06:01
0:06:12
0:06:18
0:06:40
0:07:43
0:07:52
0:08:13
0:08:16
0:08:30
0:08:37
0:09:15
0:05:34

115
192
153
226
155
253
241
246
194
206
80
161
138
257
252
197
157
107
198

Hanak Petr
Korvasova Lucie
Korvasova Petra
Minafik Antonin
Kolaja martin
Korvas Petr

Sedy Michal
Jakubdikova Eliska
Korvasova Veronika
Skrivanek Michal
Korvasova Alena
Panicek Martin
Voldan Petr
Holkova Katka
Chromkova Nikola
TokoSova Lucia
Sucha Natalia
Chuchro Patrik
Holek Jakub

1994
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Sokol Bucovice
Atleticky klub Hodonin
In-line Veseli n Mor.
EPS Kunovice

Vracov

In-line Veseli n Mor.
Rohatec

Atleticky klub Hodonin
Atleticky klub Hodonin
Rohatec

Vnorovy

Holi¢

Hodonin

AK Hodonin

Rohatec

AK Junior Holi¢
Bratislava

Rohatec

Hodonin



